LOHMANN BROWN-CLASSIC
CAGE HOUSING

DATE VISITED OBSERVATION

Name Tel

Date housed Age

Date depopulated Age

Hatchery

Date hatched

-

LOHMANN
TIERZUCHT

LOHMANN TIERZUCHT GmbH - Am Seedeich 9-11 - 27472 Cuxhaven - Germany
P.O. Box 460 . 27454 Cuxhaven - Germany - Phone +49 (0) 4721 505-0 - Telefax +49 (0) 4721 505-222
Email: info@ltz.de - www.ltz.de



LOHMANN BROWN-CLASSIC

CAGE HOUSING
PERFORMANCE DATA

EGG PRODUCTION Age at 50 % production
Peak production

Eggs per Hen Housed

in 12 months of lay
in 14 months of lay
in 16 months of lay

Eggs Mass per Hen Housed

in 12 months of lay
in 14 months of lay
in 16 months of lay

Average Egg Weight
in 12 months of lay

in 14 months of lay
in 16 months of lay

EGG CHARACTERISTICS Shell colour
Shell breaking strength

FEED CONSUMPTION 1%~ 20" week

Production
Feed conversion

BODY WEIGHT at 20 weeks

at the end of production
LIVEABILITY Rearing

Laying period

140-150 days
93-95%

315-320
355-360
400-405

20.0-20.5kg
22.5-23.5kg
25.5-26.5kg

63.5-64.5¢
64.0-65.0g
64.5-65.5g

attractive brown
>40 Newton

74-7.8kg
110-120 g/day
2.0-2.1kg/kg egg mass

1.6-1.7kg
1.9-2.1kg
97-98%
93-95%



LOHMANN BROWN-CLASSIC

LOHMANN
TIERZUCHT

PRODUCTION CHART

5 2
BREEDING FOR SUCCESS ... TOGETHER ‘u ’ h
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